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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1         40K         60K        BIKE       TRAN2         10K         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Brian McKinney         M4549          1/5       42:14        1:29     1:00:36     1:37:32     2:11:40        1:07       41:54     1:29:35     4:26:04
2     Andrew Sidwell         M4044          1/3       51:56        1:32     1:05:31                 2:24:35        1:04       50:25     1:39:07     4:58:13
3     Andrew Kohl            M3034          1/3       51:10        2:29     1:05:38     1:46:04     2:26:17        3:54       52:09     1:51:40     5:15:28
4     Sean Martin            M2529          1/4       48:35        0:53     1:03:20     1:45:02     2:29:04        1:41       59:26     2:07:11     5:27:22
5     Stuart Weaver          M3034          2/3       47:16        2:01     1:01:49     1:40:00     2:18:44        3:46     1:12:25     2:21:16     5:33:01
6     Doug Rice              M4549          2/5       48:45        1:07     1:07:24     1:48:42     2:28:59        1:22     1:07:24     2:19:41     5:39:53
7     Brandon Perkins        M4549          3/5       54:36        2:35     1:08:52     1:50:02     2:29:12        3:05     1:04:50     2:12:28     5:41:55
8     Mitchell Lathrop       M2024          1/1     1:11:07        2:19     1:16:34     2:06:36     2:55:12        4:02       46:24     1:45:01     5:57:39
9     Sabrina Steele         F3539          1/2       52:10        2:13     1:14:07     2:03:09     2:51:13        1:55     1:08:29     2:17:17     6:04:46
10    Kurt Larson            M4549          4/5     1:05:59        2:31     1:10:42     2:02:22     2:54:33        2:24       59:15     2:02:32     6:07:58
11    Karl Brisco            M5559          1/2     1:17:23        5:05     1:04:59     1:43:30     2:22:11        6:06     1:01:45     2:17:25     6:08:07
12    Steve Schlegel         M4549          5/5     1:16:42        3:45     1:03:01     1:40:14     2:17:00        1:33     1:07:15     2:32:18     6:11:15
13    Marlo Miller           F4044          1/2     1:10:45        1:39     1:11:45     2:01:30     2:47:27        2:52     1:09:31     2:21:18     6:23:59
14    Staci Benton           F5054          1/1     1:11:01        2:25     1:20:34     2:16:37     3:07:24        2:12     1:00:00     2:02:06     6:25:06
15    Michael Simpson        M5054          1/2     1:09:31        3:51     1:16:58     2:07:26     2:57:17        3:46     1:02:23     2:13:55     6:28:19
16    Daniel Ede             M2529          2/4       59:59        3:33     1:17:49     2:09:47     3:01:48        2:16     1:08:54     2:21:30     6:29:03
17    Ryan Riddle            M3034          3/3     1:01:26        3:34     1:09:38     1:57:26     2:47:13        4:53     1:17:16     2:38:55     6:35:59
18    Elizabeth Mraz         F3539          2/2     1:25:01        3:31     1:14:36     2:01:50     2:47:08        4:53     1:09:53     2:24:11     6:44:42
19    Neil Burnett           M4044          2/3     1:39:57        1:54     1:14:02     2:02:59     2:48:44        3:33     1:04:01     2:13:02     6:47:09
20    Bob McCartney          M5054          2/2     1:16:17        4:18     1:14:03     2:01:01     2:46:20        5:23     1:15:19     2:40:20     6:52:37
21    Jaime Taylor           F4044          2/2     1:03:02        2:41     1:22:36     2:17:12     3:11:11        3:35     1:22:43     2:46:03     7:06:30
22    A.C. Cox               M4044          3/3       59:08        2:16     1:25:27     2:21:48     3:16:34        4:10     1:19:55     2:56:00     7:18:06
23    John Pierce            M6569          1/1       55:03        8:04     1:25:04     2:26:10     3:20:51       11:19     1:32:07     3:06:43     7:41:59
24    Matthew Dawkins        M2529          3/4     1:09:36        7:45     1:29:08     2:27:24     3:29:27        7:25     1:30:05     3:23:42     8:17:54
25    Blake Batchelor        M2529          4/4     1:09:39        7:42     1:29:10     2:28:20     3:30:58        6:24     1:30:09     3:23:14     8:17:54
26    Daniel Dawson          M5559          2/2     1:33:24       13:13     1:35:12     2:39:20     3:40:52        7:10     1:36:22     3:33:16     9:07:53
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